@ Product datasheet

Product name

Product number
Product series

EAN

2-jaw bearing puller "Cobra" with separating claw and side clamp
For removing tight ball bearings, bearing rings and workpieces.

204-02
204-0

4021176339516

Technical attributes

Attribute name

Attribute value

hexagon drive (male) 22 mm

maximum load
maximum torque
maximum torque

weight

Spare part
Product number
621130

204-2-T
204-02-100-P

204201

4.5t (4.5 US t)
75 Nm
55 ft Ib

2 kg

Product name

Mechanical pressure spindle.
Cross-beam

2 pulling jaws (pair)

Complete clamp



